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ﬂ Fares & Passes

Please have the exact bus fare or monthly bus pass ready when
boarding bus. Deposit your fare into the electronic farebox.

Person with
a Disability*
Adult Student*

Local Fare $1.50 $0.75

FARELINE - = - - - -

No Lines Crossed $1.50 $0.75

1 Line Crossed $2.00 $1.00

2Lines Crossed $3.50 $1.75

Monthly Pass $45.00 $22.50

Pittsburgh Route
One Ride see schedule brochure
10-Ride Pass $50.00 $25.00
Child

Children 12 and under ride free when accompanied by an adult.
Senior
Senior Citizens age 65+ ride free with senior ID card.

*with proper ID.

Half-fare ID cards are available to persons with qualifying disabilities.
Persons under age 65 with a Medicare card qualify for this program.
Students also ride for half-fare with proper student ID card.

= Connecting Services

Mid Mon Valley Transit Authority (Brownsville EXPRESS)
Port Authority (Pittsburgh)
Westmoreland Transit (Westmoreland CONNECTOR)

Accessiblity

All FACT public transit routes are wheelchair-accessible.
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North Gate HWV CITY
Shuttle
H . H
-
Oliver
" Transfer Plaza
679/@ Center J Walmart a
07,27 o
NORTH UNION
TOWNSHIP
OLIVER
J d
Cherry Tree
Urgent Care
i Heights
Uniontown
Hospital Mt Vernon
Towers
K K
SOUTH UNION
TOWNSHIP
L UNIONTOWN :
. Old
Uniontown PIC Headstart
Shopping Tuskeegee
Center Terrace
12 13 14 15 16
.H Transit Centers / Park & Ride Lots
Uniontown Hub Transfer Center FACT Transit Center Rt. 51 Park & Ride
LOCATION Beeson Blvd & Church St Matthew Dr & Transit Dr University Dr & Airport Rd Routes 51 & 119/43
Uniontown, PA 15401 Uniontown, PA 15401 Lemont Furnace, PA 15456 Uniontown, PA 15401
HOURS Mon-Sun Mon-Fri Mon-Sun Mon-Fri
PARKING SPACES - 37 40 92
SERVICES 00 000 o0 [ )



